International Jugglers' Association

Festival, 2014 - Purdue University, Lafayette, IN

Festival Income
Package Plans

Adult Super Early Bird
Adult Early

Adult at Fest

Youth Group

Youth Early

Youth Medium

Youth at Fest

Ticket Sales Other
Welcome

Total Packages

Cascade of Stars
YS & Juniors
Teams & Individuals

Other Items

Total Other Ticket Sales

Champs Entries
Joggling Entries
Special Workshops
Vendors' Tables

Merchandise
Gym Passes-Adult
Gym Passes-Youth
Spectator Pass
Renegade Door

Festival Donations

Interest Income

Festival expenses
Awards

Total Miscellaneous

Total Festival Income

Bank Charges

Facility
Food
Housing
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Insurance
Marketing

Merchandise

Miscellaneous

Office Supplies

Professional services

Postage
Printing
Shipping

Telephone

Travel

Other Festival Expenses

Net Purdue Festival 2014 Income

N
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23,592
17,333
6,734
1,980
3,336
4,117
1,274

1,430
5,505
1,810
2,942

450
675
1,980
900
1,545
6,090
775
1,176
233

9,741
538
38,028
1,364
1,382

1,611
398
3,788
3,371
-00
6,244
626
286
280
200
7,570
205

Total Festival expenses

58,366

11,687

13,824

2,550

27

86,454

75,631

$10,823



